
 

 
HKCTA Coach Certification Scheme 

Elementary Coaches Course 

EC 49 Acceptance List 

Course     content Duration Date Time Venue 

  26 Feb 2024 (Mon) 8am – 5pm 

HKCTA Tennis Centre, 
Kowloon Tsai Park 

Play Tennis  
Course (PT 49) 

4 Days 
27 Feb 2024 (Tue) 8am – 5pm 

29 Feb 2024 (Thu) 8am – 5pm 

3 Mar 2024 (Sun) 2pm – 10pm 
  9 Apr 2024 (Tue) 8am – 5pm 

Coaching  10 Apr 2024 (Wed) 8am – 5pm 

Beginner &  11 Apr 2024 (Thu) 8am – 5pm 

Intermediate 
Players Course 

(CBI 49) 

 

11 Days 

16 Apr 2024 (Tue) 8am – 4pm 

17 Apr 2024 (Wed) 8am – 4pm 

18 Apr 2024 (Thu) 8am – 4pm 

24 Apr 2024 (Wed) 8am – 4pm 

25 Apr 2024 (Thu) 8am – 4pm 

26 Apr 2024 (Fri) 8am – 4pm 

  28 Apr 2024 (Sun) 2pm – 10pm 

  1 May 2024 (Wed) 2pm – 10pm 

Fallback Day N/A 12 May 2024 (Sun) 8am – 4pm 

 

ITF eBooks will be used for this course. Each successful candidate will be received the e-book voucher code by email on or before 
23 Feb 2024. Please contact Ms. Lo via email (cynthia.lo@tennishk.org ) if you don’t receive the email after 24 Feb 2024. 

 

 

Chinese name English Name  Chinese name English Name 
古旭雄 Koo Yuk Hung  張耀庭 Cheung Yiu Ting 

/ Sylvio Angot  陳廣財 Chan Kong Choi 

李偉健 Lee Wai Kin   張紀柔 Cheung Kei Yau 

李賜源 Lee Chi Yuen  梁思勁 Leung Sze King 

蕭佳欣 Toivo Kai Yan Siu  李偉俊 Li Wai Chun 

鄭灝湖 Cheng Ho Wu  郭贊昌 Kwok Chan Cheong  

禤澤源 Huen Chak Yuen  鄭俊禧 Cheng Chun Hei 

吳奇軒 Wood Ki Hin Gregory   鄺明偉 Kwong Ming Wai 

鄭智強 Cheng Chi Keung  陳建欣 Chan Kin Yan 

保子山 Po Sze Shan  陸昊謙 Luk Ho Him 

翁浚峰 Yung Chun Fung  馮穎良 Fung Wing Leung 

麥朗欣 Mak Long Yan  王光俐 Wang Kuang Li  
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